552
Inner dividing systems ▶ ORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX
▶▶ ORGA-LINE for TANDEMBOX – drawer
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Container sets
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
KB Cabinet width
LW Internal cabinet width
Order information
KB (mm) 275–299
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.
450  ZSI.450BI1N
500  ZSI.500BI1N
550  ZSI.550BI1N
600  ZSI.600BI1N
650  ZSI.650BI1N
KB (mm) 300–399
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.
450  ZSI.450BI2N
500  ZSI.500BI2N
550  ZSI.550BI2N
600  ZSI.600BI2N
650  ZSI.650BI2N
KB (mm) 400–549
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.
450  ZSI.450BI3N
500  ZSI.500BI3
550  ZSI.550BI3
600  ZSI.600BI3
650  ZSI.650BI3
KB (mm) 550–599
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.  Part no.
450  ZSI.450BI1N +  ZSI.450BI3N

550 ¹  ZSI.90VEI7
600  ZSI.600BI3 +  ZSI.600KI4
650  ZSI.650BI3 +  ZSI.650KI4
¹ Set fully fills drawer
KB (mm) 901–999
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.  Part no.
450  ZSI.450BI3N +  ZSI.450KI4N
500  ZSI.500BI3 +  ZSI.500KI4
550  ZSI.550BI3 +  ZSI.550KI4
600  ZSI.600BI3 +  ZSI.600KI4
650  ZSI.650BI3 +  ZSI.650KI4
KB (mm) 1000–1099
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.
450 2 x  ZSI.450KI4N
500 2 x  ZSI.500KI4
550 2 x  ZSI.550KI4
600 2 x  ZSI.600KI4
650 2 x  ZSI.650KI4
KB (mm) 1100–1199
Symbol image, NL 500 mm
NL (mm) Part no.  Part no.
450 2 x  ZSI.450BI3N +  ZSI.450FI2N